# UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME OW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT	Doc#: 1	3323450 <b>33234</b>	5023 Fee: \$42.0	n
ΔΝ	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Recording Division 405-236-0003		RHSP Fee: Karen A.Ya	\$9.00 Fl rbrough	PRF Fee: \$1.00	•
	-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			-	rder of Deeds 0:56 AM Pg: 1 of 3	
C. S	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1			
Γ	 Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC	ļ				
	100 North Broadway, Suite 2600					
ļ.	Oklahoma City, CK 73102					
L			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE C	NLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N' VIZER		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL			
123	31816056 11/13/12				m UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finencing Statement identified Statement	d above is terminated	with respect to the security interes	51(3) 01 000	3,500	
3. 🗸	For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affe	icted collateral in item				
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme t identicontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/				
	heck one of these two boxes:	eck <u>o</u> n ( ) in ese three t CHANG E name cod/or	address: CompleteADD nar	ne: Comple		Give record name
	ilis Orlango arroad	item 6a or 6b and it m	7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted in it	lem oa or ou
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - pro ide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO			NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7) (use exact, full n	ame; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
	78 ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIA	ATION, IN TRU	JST*			
OR	76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			ζ,		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			10		
					<u> </u>	Isuffix
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			\	150.	130111X
70	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTA' CODE	COUNTRY
	062 Old Annapolis Road	Columbi	a	MD	21045	USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
-	Indicate collateral:			00 A TI	ON COMM 2012	I C6
* F	FOR THE HOLDERS OF DEUTSCHE MORTO  DMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH	SAGE & ASSE CERTIFICATE	T RECEIVING CORP 'S	ORATI	UN, CUMIM 2013-	LCO
**	a segregated series of Ladder Capital Finance	III LLC				. (
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a or 9b)	(name of A	Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) Ļ
9,	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and a	provide name of author	zing Debtor			
	LADDER CAPITAL FINANCE III LLC - SERII	ES 23 - Hard R	lock Chicago - Pool 2,	**		Tours
OF		FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDIT	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 2013LC6 Hard Rock Hotel Chicago AMO Ref.	.: 2208.003 FIL	E WITH COOK COU	NTY, IL	-	

1332345023 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	T ADDEN	DUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1231816056 11/13/12				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LADDER CAPITAL FINANCE III LLC - SERIES 23				
Hard Rock Chicago - Pool 2, a segregated series of				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMANE  **Ladder Capita. Finance III LLC				
FIRST PERSONAL NAVIE				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT A (S)	SUF	THE ABOV	'E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater tent (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) up not omit, modify, or abbr	otor of record require	d for indexing purposes only i e Debtor's name); see Instruc	n some filing offices - see Instruction item tions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME HRHC DELAWARE, LLC, a Delaware limited liabi		<del></del>		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Additional Borrowers: HRH CHICAGO, LLC, an Illinois limited liability compa		7. Description of real estate:	750/5co	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut  Covers as-extracted collateral  J is filed  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	d as a fixture filing	covering the prope Exhibit "A", attache	orty more specifically descreted hereto and made a part 230 North Michigan Aven 03-024	t hereot
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				

1332345023 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT "A"**

### **Legal Description**

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

Lots 10, 21, 12, 13, 14 and 15 in Block 7 in Fort Dearborn Addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 19 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

CONTAINIT G 18,930 square feet (0.4355 acres) of land, more or less.

Coot County Clart's Office Tax ID No. 17-10-303-024

Property Address: 230 N. Michigan Avenue Chicago, Illinois

AMO Ref.: 2208.003

Loan/File Name: Hard Rock Hotel Chicago

Custodian Ref.: 52013LC6